
日本記録  3:44.99

大会記録  3:54.03

順位 氏　　　名 所　属　名 ( R T ) 記　録 Point
  50m  100m  150m  200m  250m  300m  350m  400m 

1 山本　耕平 鹿屋体育大  3:56.79 802
   27.94    57.67  1:27.53  1:57.47  2:27.46  2:57.57  3:27.48  3:56.79 

(   29.73) (   29.86) (   29.94) (   29.99) (   30.11) (   29.91) (   29.31)

2 廣村　駿幸 鹿屋体育大  4:02.43 748
   28.70    59.47  1:30.77  2:01.66  2:32.27  3:03.23  3:33.73  4:02.43 

(   30.77) (   31.30) (   30.89) (   30.61) (   30.96) (   30.50) (   28.70)

3 西山賢太郎 筑波大  4:02.95 743
   27.45    56.83  1:27.08  1:57.82  2:29.00  3:00.41  3:31.93  4:02.95 

(   29.38) (   30.25) (   30.74) (   31.18) (   31.41) (   31.52) (   31.02)

4 中村健太郎 鹿屋体育大  4:05.64 719
   27.90    58.23  1:29.54  2:01.04  2:32.59  3:04.37  3:35.44  4:05.64 

(   30.33) (   31.31) (   31.50) (   31.55) (   31.78) (   31.07) (   30.20)

5 村川　　諒 筑波大  4:07.43 703
   28.55    59.32  1:30.10  2:01.62  2:33.00  3:04.79  3:36.43  4:07.43 

(   30.77) (   30.78) (   31.52) (   31.38) (   31.79) (   31.64) (   31.00)

6 小山　哲迪 千葉大  4:08.92 691
   28.51    59.45  1:30.91  2:02.49  2:33.83  3:05.83  3:38.65  4:08.92 

(   30.94) (   31.46) (   31.58) (   31.34) (   32.00) (   32.82) (   30.27)

7 西久保大介 防衛大  4:10.71 676
   28.76    59.77  1:31.69  2:03.66  2:35.80  3:08.03  3:40.29  4:10.71 

(   31.01) (   31.92) (   31.97) (   32.14) (   32.23) (   32.26) (   30.42)

8 牧田　大毅 富山大  4:11.30 671
   28.38    59.97  1:31.80  2:04.25  2:36.75  3:09.12  3:41.02  4:11.30 

(   31.59) (   31.83) (   32.45) (   32.50) (   32.37) (   31.90) (   30.28)

9 山口　泰輝 京都大  4:12.49 662
   28.88  1:00.77  1:32.44  2:05.19  2:37.99  3:09.75  3:41.76  4:12.49 

(   31.89) (   31.67) (   32.75) (   32.80) (   31.76) (   32.01) (   30.73)

10 藤本　知臣 筑波大  4:13.57 653
   28.38    58.71  1:30.40  2:02.30  2:34.90  3:07.68  3:41.05  4:13.57 

(   30.33) (   31.69) (   31.90) (   32.60) (   32.78) (   33.37) (   32.52)

11 立花　一成 愛媛大  4:15.13 641
   28.15    59.16  1:31.34  2:03.86  2:36.67  3:09.53  3:42.87  4:15.13 

(   31.01) (   32.18) (   32.52) (   32.81) (   32.86) (   33.34) (   32.26)

12 瀧内　陽平 東北大  4:16.35 632
   28.89  1:00.13  1:32.15  2:05.05  2:38.08  3:11.30  3:44.37  4:16.35 

(   31.24) (   32.02) (   32.90) (   33.03) (   33.22) (   33.07) (   31.98)

13 久保　郁人 弘前大  4:16.91 628
   29.09  1:00.59  1:33.16  2:05.93  2:38.82  3:12.16  3:45.13  4:16.91 

(   31.50) (   32.57) (   32.77) (   32.89) (   33.34) (   32.97) (   31.78)

14 清水　貴大 山口大  4:17.54 623
   28.98  1:00.00  1:32.32  2:05.20  2:38.48  3:12.00  3:45.17  4:17.54 

(   31.02) (   32.32) (   32.88) (   33.28) (   33.52) (   33.17) (   32.37)

15 河原　邦将 新潟大  4:17.75 622
   28.25  1:00.13  1:32.48  2:05.46  2:37.83  3:11.21  3:44.44  4:17.75 

(   31.88) (   32.35) (   32.98) (   32.37) (   33.38) (   33.23) (   33.31)

16 川端　晃央 愛知教育大  4:18.27 618
   29.37  1:01.15  1:33.67  2:06.32  2:39.36  3:12.74  3:46.03  4:18.27 

(   31.78) (   32.52) (   32.65) (   33.04) (   33.38) (   33.29) (   32.24)

17 安福　悟志 広島大  4:18.56 616
   29.21  1:00.80  1:33.30  2:06.14  2:39.37  3:12.57  3:45.98  4:18.56 

(   31.59) (   32.50) (   32.84) (   33.23) (   33.20) (   33.41) (   32.58)

18 安倍　健登 神戸大  4:21.80 593
   28.80  1:00.30  1:33.08  2:06.23  2:39.98  3:13.16  3:47.93  4:21.80 

(   31.50) (   32.78) (   33.15) (   33.75) (   33.18) (   34.77) (   33.87)

19 福田　逸併 三重大  4:22.18 591
   28.66  1:00.24  1:32.48  2:05.80  2:39.28  3:14.12  3:48.23  4:22.18 

(   31.58) (   32.24) (   33.32) (   33.48) (   34.84) (   34.11) (   33.95)

20 沼田　洋志 東京学芸大  4:24.52 575
   29.38  1:01.98  1:35.80  2:09.91  2:44.06  3:18.02  3:52.05  4:24.52 

(   32.60) (   33.82) (   34.11) (   34.15) (   33.96) (   34.03) (   32.47)

21 山内　克哲 新潟大  4:24.94 573
   30.73  1:03.25  1:35.48  2:08.61  2:41.74  3:15.74  3:49.94  4:24.94 

(   32.52) (   32.23) (   33.13) (   33.13) (   34.00) (   34.20) (   35.00)
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日本記録  3:44.99

大会記録  3:54.03

順位 氏　　　名 所　属　名 ( R T ) 記　録 Point
  50m  100m  150m  200m  250m  300m  350m  400m 

22 藤原　有吾 大阪大  4:25.63 568
   30.33  1:03.26  1:36.65  2:10.71  2:44.70  3:19.10  3:53.70  4:25.63 

(   32.93) (   33.39) (   34.06) (   33.99) (   34.40) (   34.60) (   31.93)

23 須藤　拓馬 横浜国立大  4:25.66 568
   30.32  1:03.37  1:36.92  2:10.75  2:44.74  3:18.44  3:52.54  4:25.66 

(   33.05) (   33.55) (   33.83) (   33.99) (   33.70) (   34.10) (   33.12)

24 吉元　友哉 長崎大  4:26.80 561
   29.84  1:02.87  1:36.85  2:11.04  2:45.19  3:19.42  3:53.93  4:26.80 

(   33.03) (   33.98) (   34.19) (   34.15) (   34.23) (   34.51) (   32.87)

25 松本　雄佑 東京農工大  4:27.00 559
   28.90  1:00.44  1:33.32  2:06.91  2:42.13  3:17.74  3:53.18  4:27.00 

(   31.54) (   32.88) (   33.59) (   35.22) (   35.61) (   35.44) (   33.82)

26 小池　翔一 大阪大  4:27.18 558
   30.31  1:03.36  1:37.59  2:11.92  2:45.96  3:20.43  3:54.51  4:27.18 

(   33.05) (   34.23) (   34.33) (   34.04) (   34.47) (   34.08) (   32.67)

27 小原　圭祐 鹿児島大  4:27.95 554
   30.19  1:02.99  1:36.61  2:10.83  2:45.34  3:20.60  3:55.76  4:27.95 

(   32.80) (   33.62) (   34.22) (   34.51) (   35.26) (   35.16) (   32.19)

28 堀江　康太 一橋大  4:28.13 552
   29.74  1:01.29  1:34.45  2:07.97  2:42.32  3:17.37  3:53.12  4:28.13 

(   31.55) (   33.16) (   33.52) (   34.35) (   35.05) (   35.75) (   35.01)

29 大岡　芳成 首都大  4:28.54 550
   29.59  1:02.05  1:35.96  2:10.68  2:45.74  3:21.31  3:56.92  4:28.54 

(   32.46) (   33.91) (   34.72) (   35.06) (   35.57) (   35.61) (   31.62)

30 阪本清一郎 神戸大  4:29.27 545
   30.01  1:03.73  1:37.62  2:12.54  2:47.06  3:22.19  3:56.01  4:29.27 

(   33.72) (   33.89) (   34.92) (   34.52) (   35.13) (   33.82) (   33.26)

31 藤井　亮輔 京都大  4:30.50 538
   30.87  1:04.28  1:38.35  2:12.69  2:47.35  3:22.18  3:57.76  4:30.50 

(   33.41) (   34.07) (   34.34) (   34.66) (   34.83) (   35.58) (   32.74)

32 坂本　　翔 京都工繊大  4:30.79 536
   30.27  1:03.21  1:37.09  2:11.50  2:46.56  3:21.60  3:56.83  4:30.79 

(   32.94) (   33.88) (   34.41) (   35.06) (   35.04) (   35.23) (   33.96)

33 梶田　暁登 名古屋大  4:31.07 535
   30.28  1:03.68  1:38.26  2:13.42  2:48.50  3:23.23  3:58.46  4:31.07 

(   33.40) (   34.58) (   35.16) (   35.08) (   34.73) (   35.23) (   32.61)

34 石塚　龍嗣 熊本大  4:32.03 529
   31.06  1:04.32  1:39.31  2:13.88  2:49.23  3:24.61  3:59.28  4:32.03 

(   33.26) (   34.99) (   34.57) (   35.35) (   35.38) (   34.67) (   32.75)

35 本多　　光 大阪教育大  4:32.62 526
   30.24  1:03.70  1:37.51  2:11.88  2:46.58  3:21.82  3:57.65  4:32.62 

(   33.46) (   33.81) (   34.37) (   34.70) (   35.24) (   35.83) (   34.97)

36 浅野　弘匡 防衛大  4:36.92 501
   30.66  1:03.60  1:37.95  2:12.92  2:48.75  3:25.47  4:01.56  4:36.92 

(   32.94) (   34.35) (   34.97) (   35.83) (   36.72) (   36.09) (   35.36)

37 村橋　智樹 大阪教育大  4:39.63 487
   29.72  1:02.35  1:36.46  2:11.98  2:48.78  3:25.57  4:03.25  4:39.63 

(   32.63) (   34.11) (   35.52) (   36.80) (   36.79) (   37.68) (   36.38)

38 中村　繁貴 京都大  4:40.47 483
   30.59  1:04.40  1:38.43  2:13.36  2:49.00  3:26.46  4:04.25  4:40.47 

(   33.81) (   34.03) (   34.93) (   35.64) (   37.46) (   37.79) (   36.22)
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